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DATE TIME DETAILS COST INSTRUCTOR

Sat 14th May 2011 10am - 4.30pm Vegetables in the Kitchen Garden - Spring £65.00 Craig Sands

Sat 25th June 2011 2pm - 4.30pm Growing in Polytunnels and under glass – 
Mid-Season £30.00 Craig Sands

Sat 2nd July 2011 10am - 4.30pm Vegetables in the Kitchen Garden - Summer £65.00 Craig Sands

Sat 13th August 2011 10am - 4.30pm Grow Your Own Vegetables – a one day 
introduction £65.00 Craig Sands

Sat 17th Sept. 2011 10am - 4.30pm Vegetables in the Kitchen Garden - Autumn £65.00 Craig Sands

Sat 15th October 2011 10am - 4.30pm Grow Your Own Vegetables for 2012 £65.00 Craig Sands

Sat  29th October 2011 10am - 4.30pm Growing in Polytunnels and under glass for 2012 £65.00 Craig Sands

DATE TIME DETAILS COST INSTRUCTOR

Wed 18th May 2011 7am - 8.30pm Talk on Victorian Kitchen Gardening £5.00 Craig Sands

Sat 21st May 2011 10am - 12.30pm A practical guide to keeping poultry £30.00 Dr. Andrew Kerr

Wed 1st June 2011 7am - 8.30pm The Natural World at Colebrooke £5.00
Viscount 
Brookeborough

Sun 5th June 2011 2pm - 4pm Guided tree walk through Colebrooke Estate £5.00 Kate Crane

Sat 11th June 2011 10am - 4.30pm Introduction to Beekeeping £65.00 John McGauren

Sat 18th June 2011 10am - 12.30pm A practical guide to keeping poultry £30.00 Dr. Andrew Kerr

Wed 22nd June 2011 7pm - 8.30pm Introduction to making your own Compost £5.00 Craig Sands

Sat 9th July 2011 7pm - 8.30pm Introduction to Preserving Fruit £5.00 TBC

Thurs 18th August 2011 10am -12.30pm Kids in the Kitchen Garden £10.00 Craig Sands

Wed 7th & Wed 14th 
September 2011

7pm - 8.30pm Flower Arranging Workshop
£10.00 
per night

Timothy Elliot

Gardening Courses:

Related Subjects, Talks and Walks:

Booking essential, spaces are limited so call now: 028 895 31122 
or e-mail: enquiries@colebrooke.info

For more information go to www.colebrooke.info

Call now: 
028 895 31122


